ZEIT

08.00 - 09.00

19.00 - 20.00

16.30-17.45

18.00-19.15

08.00 - 09.00

18.30-19.30

16.30-17.45

18.00-19.15

17.30-18.45

08.00-09.15

08.00-09.15

09.30-10.45

Ab Mai 2025

KURS

Riickenfit

Korperkraftigung

Yoga

Yoga

Riickenfit

Zirkeltraining

Yoga

Yoga

Dehnung und Entspannung

Poweryoga

Yoga

Yoga



